PX1-C441-3950
PC/104 Intel® Atom® Apollo Lake-I x7 SBC with
PCIe/104 Expansion and Dual Ethernet
Product Description
WINSYSTEMS PX1-C441-3950 single board computer (SBC) is a PC/104 form factor SBC with PCIe/104™ OneBank™
expansion featuring the Intel Atom Apollo Lake-I E3940 x7 Quad Core Processor. Its small size, rugged design and
extended operational temperature make it a great fit for industrial IoT applications and embedded systems in the industrial
control, transportation, Mil/COTS, and energy markets.

product in this family is the PX1-C441-3940 embedded SBC.
Rev. 250616©2022, 2025 WINSYSTEMS, INC. All rights reserved.
Order Information
•   Additional Cables
   – CBL-DIO24-002-12 | Digital I/O – 50-pin IDC Female, 12”
   – CBL-DIO24-001-12 | Digital I/O – Molex Pico-Clasp, 12”
   – CBL-SATA-701-20 | SATA – Data (Latching), 20”
   – CBL-PWR-117-12  | Power cable to SATA drive
   – CBL-LVDSAB-009-18 | LVDS/backlight with analog audio
Technical Specifications
WINSYSTEMS reserves the right to make changes to products and/or documentation without further
notification. Product names of other companies may be trademarks of their respective companies.
WINSYSTEMS, INC. | 2890 112th Street, Grand Prairie, Texas 75050 | 817-274-7553 | info@winsystems.com | www.winsystems.com